University of Arkansas

Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
UHC

Voluntary - Installment Plan

Medical Combined

Fall
Initial Payment

576.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,728.00
1,728.00
2,304.00

R R

Fall
Monthly Payment

286.00
572.00
572.00
858.00
858.00
1,144.00

R R

Spring/Summer

1,988.00
3,976.00
3,976.00
5,964.00
5,964.00
7,952.00

©r B B B B B

Spring/Summer
Installment Total

1,991.00
3,982.00
3,982.00
5,973.00
5,973.00
7,964.00

¥ B H P P P

Spring/Summer
Initial Payment

561.00
1,122.00
1,122.00
1,683.00
1,683.00
2,244.00

R R R

Spring/Summer
Monthly Payment

286.00
572.00
572.00
858.00
858.00
1,144.00



