University of Arkansas Student Health Insurance Plan 2022-2023 Final Premium Rates UHC Voluntary - Installment Plan

	Fall Initial Payment	Fall Monthly Payment		Spring/Summer			Spring/Summer Installment Total		Spring/Summer Initial Payment		Spring/Summer Monthly Payment	
	8/1/2022 8/1/2022		3/1/2022	1/1/2023		1/1/2023		1/1/2023		1/1/2023		
	through	through			through		through		through		through	
	12/31/2022	12/31/2022			7/31/2023		7/31/2023		7/31/2023		7/31/2023	
Medical Combined												
Student	\$ 576.00	\$	286.00	\$	1,988.00	\$	1,991.00	\$	561.00	\$	286.00	
Student & Spouse	\$ 1,152.00	\$	572.00	\$	3,976.00	\$	3,982.00	\$	1,122.00	\$	572.00	
Student & Child	\$ 1,152.00	\$	572.00	\$	3,976.00	\$	3,982.00	\$	1,122.00	\$	572.00	
Student & Children	\$ 1,728.00	\$	858.00	\$	5,964.00	\$	5,973.00	\$	1,683.00	\$	858.00	
Student & Spouse & Child	\$ 1,728.00	\$	858.00	\$	5,964.00	\$	5,973.00	\$	1,683.00	\$	858.00	
Student & Spouse & Children	\$ 2,304.00	\$	1,144.00	\$	7,952.00	\$	7,964.00	\$	2,244.00	\$	1,144.00	